Toll Free 888-511-7780 •  www.mhtlighting.com
Manufactured in the USA
FEATURES
LED/DRIVER
APPLICATIONS
• Canopy
• Parking Garage
• Manufacturing/Warehouse

MHT Confidential
Rev Date: December 2017
ORDERING CODES
DIMENSIONS
Project _______________
Part Number __________
Quantity ______________
LED ROUND GARAGE
MHTL-RCL-PRM-XC SERIES
MHTL-RCL-PRM-XC
Color Temp:
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Wattage:
40,
60
E
Option:
(Standard in Matte White)
DB=1-10V Dimmable Driver
SPD=Surge Protective Device
OS-On/Off=On/Off Motion Sensor
OS-Dim=Dimming Motion Sensor
(See “Smart“ Series for Details)
Input Voltage:
U=120-277V
347=347V
480=480V
Mounting:
SM=Surface Mount
PM=3/4” Pendant
- Standard with Surface Mount Bracket and Ready for 3/4” Pendant